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Samart

Tricelcam

Camtcl

Bantcay Meanchey

Battambang
Kampong cham
Kampong chhang
Kampong speu
Kampong Thom
Kampot

Kandal

Kep

Kol Kong

- Kratic

- Mondul Kiri

: Phnom Penh

+ Preah Vihear

| Prey Veng
Pursat

Ratanak Kiri
Siem Reap
Sthanoukville
Rtung Treng
Svav Rien
Takeo

Udor Mcanchey

054
033
042
026
025
062
(033
024
036
035
072
073
023
(o4
043
052
075
063
(134
(74
044
032
065

015 52x xxx

015 4dx xxx

015 34x xxx
015 533x xxx
O15 42x xxx
015 26x xxx
013 25x xxx
015 62x xxx
015 33x xxx
015 24x xxn
015 36x xxx
013 35x xxx
015 72x xxx
015 73x xxx
015 8xx xxx
013 64x xxx
015 43x xxx

015 75x xxx
015 63x xxx
015 34x xxx
015 74x xxx

015 32x xxx
015 65x xxx

(7 34N xxx
017 33~ xxx
(M7 42x xxx
017 26N xxx
017 23x xxx
(17 62x xxx
(17 33x xxx
(17 24x xxx
(17 36X xxx
(017 35x xxx
(017 72x xxx
017 73x xxx
017 8xx xxx
017 64x xxx
017 43x xxx
017 32x xxx

017 75x xxx

017 63x xxx
017 34x xxx
017 74x xxx
017 44x xxx
017 32x xxx
017 63x xxx

) IR SNESNN
018 335 xxx
OL8 428 xxx
018 265 xxx
018 25~ xxx
O18 62X xxx
018 33x xxx
O18 248 xxn
018 36N xxx
O18 33x% xxa
018 72x xxn
018 73x xax
018 8xx nxN
018 6dx xxn
018 43x xxx
018 52x xxx
M8 75x xxx
018 63x xxx
018 34x xxx
018 74~ xxx
018 44x xxx
018 328 xxx

018 63% xxx
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